
2024-25 Men’s Basketball Composite Schedule (Conference Only)

Tuesday, December 31
UAB at North Texas
Tulane at Charlotte
East Carolina at South Florida

Wednesday, January 1
Rice at Tulsa

Thursday, January 2
Memphis at Florida Atlantic

Friday, January 3
Wichita State at Temple

Saturday, January 4
Tulsa at UAB
Charlotte at Rice
UTSA at Tulane

Sunday, January 5
Florida Atlantic at East Carolina
North Texas at Memphis

Monday, January 6
South Florida at Wichita State

Tuesday, January 7
Tulane at UAB
Tulsa at UTSA

Wednesday, January 8
Florida Atlantic at Charlotte
Temple at East Carolina
Rice at North Texas

Saturday, January 11
Charlotte at Tulsa
East Carolina at Memphis
Temple at Rice
South Florida at Tulane
Wichita State at UTSA

Sunday, January 12
UAB at Florida Atlantic

Tuesday, January 14
Charlotte at Wichita State
North Texas at East Carolina
UTSA at Rice

Wednesday, January 15
UAB at South Florida
Florida Atlantic at Tulane

Thursday, January 16
Memphis at Temple

Saturday, January 18
East Carolina at Wichita State
North Texas at UTSA
Tulsa at South Florida

Sunday, January 19
Memphis at Charlotte
Rice at Florida Atlantic
Tulane at Temple

Tuesday, January 21
UTSA at UAB
East Carolina at Tulsa

Wednesday, January 22
South Florida at Charlotte
Temple at North Texas

Thursday, January 23
Wichita State at Memphis

Saturday, January 25
Temple at UTSA
South Florida at East Carolina
Tulane at Rice

Sunday, January 26
UAB at Memphis
Florida Atlantic at North Texas
Wichita State at Tulsa

Tuesday, January 28
Rice at South Florida

Wednesday, January 29
UAB at Tulsa
Charlotte at Temple
UTSA at Florida Atlantic
North Texas at Wichita State

Thursday, January 30
Memphis at Tulane

Saturday, February 1
Charlotte at UAB
East Carolina at Temple
UTSA at North Texas

Sunday, February 2
South Florida at Florida Atlantic
Memphis at Rice
Tulsa at Tulane

Monday, February 3
North Texas at UAB

Tuesday, February 4
Wichita State at Charlotte

Wednesday, February 5
Rice at East Carolina
Tulsa at Memphis
Tulane at UTSA

Thursday, February 6
Temple at South Florida

Saturday, February 8
East Carolina at UTSA
Rice at Charlotte
Florida Atlantic at Tulsa
Tulane at North Texas

Sunday, February 9
Temple at Memphis
Wichita State at South Florida

Monday, February 10
Charlotte at Florida Atlantic

Tuesday, February 11
UAB at East Carolina
North Texas at Rice

Wednesday, February 12
Tulsa at Temple
UTSA at Wichita State

Thursday, February 13
Memphis at South Florida

Saturday, February 15
East Carolina at Charlotte
Rice at Tulane
UTSA at Tulsa

Sunday, February 16
South Florida at UAB
Florida Atlantic Temple
Memphis at Wichita State

Wednesday, February 19
East Carolina at Tulane
UAB at Rice
Temple at Charlotte
Tulsa at North Texas
South Florida at UTSA

Thursday, February 20
Wichita State at Florida Atlantic

Saturday, February 22
Tulsa at Rice

Sunday, February 23
Temple at UAB
UTSA at East Carolina
Florida Atlantic at Memphis
North Texas at South Florida
Tulane at Wichita State

Wednesday, February 26
Charlotte at Tulane
Rice at Memphis
South Florida at Temple

Thursday, February 27
UAB at Wichita State
North Texas at Florida Atlantic

Saturday, March 1
Tulane at Tulsa

Sunday, March 2
Charlotte at East Carolina
Memphis at UAB
Florida Atlantic at South Florida
Rice at UTSA

Monday, March 3
Wichita State at North Texas

Tuesday, March 4
Temple at Tulsa
Memphis at UTSA

Thursday, March 6
Florida Atlantic at UAB
Charlotte at North Texas
Wichita State at Rice
Tulane at East Carolina

Friday, March 7
South Florida at Memphis

Sunday, March 9
UAB at Tulane
UTSA at Charlotte
East Carolina at Florida Atlantic
North Texas at Temple
Tulsa at Wichita State


